

Sl. No.	Description of work	Unit	No. or Qty.	Rate	AMOUNT Rs. P
	800 mm x 600 mm rectangular, OR	Nos.	1.00	2125.46	2125.46
	600 mm x 450 mm rectangular, OR	Nos.	0.00	2023.22	0.00
	600 mm x 600 mm, OR	Nos.	0.00	2067.04	0.00
	900 mm side octagon, OR	Nos.	0.00	2218.94	0.00
47.00	Direction sign Providing and erectig direction and place identification semi reflective sign board as per IRC 67 made of 2 mm thick MS steel duly stove white colour in front and gray colour on back with red reflective border of 70 mm width and required letters and figures with reflective tape engineering grade as per clause 1701.3.9 of MORD for rural road of required shade and colour supported and welded on 47mmx47mmx12swg square tube of 3050mm height duly strengthened by 25mmx5mm MS flat iron on edges on back firmly concrete 450x450x600 mm ,600mm below ground level as per approved drawing clause 1701.2.2.	Nos.	2.00	3020.79	6041.58
48.00	(I) Providing and Fixing 'Logo' of MMGSY Project	Nos.	2.00	8634.91	17269.82
49.00	(III) Providing & Fixing of LOGO of "Citizen Information Board"	Nos.	2.00	9500.00	19000.00
	Total Construction Cost :				22103918.00
50.00	First Year Maintenance cost ✓	Km	0.657	190167.44	66255.80
51.00	Second Year Maintenance cost ✓	Km	0.657	343861.65	121229.50
52.00	Third Year Maintenance cost ✓	Km	0.657	576473.10	194929.18
53.00	Forth Year Maintenance cost	Km	0.657	675863.62	228436.47
54.00	Fifth Year Maintenance cost	Km	0.657	764615.90	258086.50
	Total Maintenance Cost :				1675995.00
	Total Estimated Cost :				23779913.00

124940
225917
378743
444042
502353
1675995

26/11/14
कार्यवाहीक अभियन्ता
ग्राम प कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रविष्टि, गोपरी

Slw
11/2/22

Approved as Corrected

S.S.P.
28.11.14
S.E.

R.W.D. Works, Circle, Saharsa

BIHAR RURAL ROAD DEVELOPMENT AGENCY

GOVERNMENT OF BIHAR

AGREEMENT

Name of work :- ममपस्य रोड के मुद्दामी के वर्क के निरुद्धे निश्चयकत स्थान वरु

Block :- वेष्टर

Distret :- Khagaria.

5 Years Maintenance Amount

Sl No.	Per Years Maintenance	Per Years Maintenance Amount in Lakh
1	1st Years Maintenance Amount	<u>124928 =</u> 124928 =
2	2nd Years Maintenance Amount	<u>225894 = 00</u>
3	3rd Years Maintenance Amount	<u>378705 = 00</u>
4	4th Years Maintenance Amount	<u>443998 =</u> 445778 = 00
5	5th Years Maintenance Amount	<u>502302 =</u>
Total Amount		<u>1675827 =</u>

CONS. COST - 22101708 =

Malm cost - 1675827 = 00

Agg value! - 23777535 =

Executive Engineer,
Rural Work Department
R.W.D. Works Division, Gogri.